Aban Offshore Limited



July 20, 2017

To

BSE Ltd

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers

21st Floor, Dalal Street

Mumbai 400 001.

Through:: BSE Listing Centre

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd

Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor Plot No :: C/1 G Block

Bandra – Kurla Complex Bandra (E), Mumbai 400 051

Through: NEAPS

Dear Sir,

Sub : Sale of Shares by Promoter Group.

Please find enclosed the details of shares sold by Mrs. Shema Renny Abraham, Part of Promoter Group in terms of Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 for your records.

Kindly take the information on record.

Thanking you

Yours truly,

for Aban Offshore Limited

S N Balaji

Assistant General Manager (Legal) & Secretary

Encl: a/a

FORM C Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2)]

Name of the Company: Aban Offshore Limited ISIN of the Company: INE421A01028

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2)

Exchange on which				_			21	NSE			_							
Mode of Trading in derivatives (Specify type of contract, Futures or Options Exchange acquisitio	Sell	Notional Number	of units	(Contracts	* lot size)		20	1										
ct, Futures		Notional	Value	/0			19	-										
oe of contra	W.	Number	of units	(Contracts	* lot size)	•	18	-										
(Specify typ	Buy	of units Notional	Value				17	1										
derivatives	Number Buy		(Contracts Value	* lot size)			16											
Trading in	Type of	Contract					15											
Mode of acquisitio	n/disposal	(ou	market	/public/	rights/pre	ferential	14	Market	Sale									
Date of intimation	to company n/disposal						13	19/07/2017										
rent	To						12	19/07/2017										
Date of allotment	From						11	340381 & 19/07/2017 19/07/2017 19/07/2017 Market										
	No. and %	of Share	holding				10	340381 &	0.58%									
Securities held post	Type of	n Type security (of Share	(Buy/Sale/ For eg	Shares,	voke/Invo Warrants,	Convertibl	6	Shares										
q	Transactio Type of	n Type	(Buy/Sale/	Pledge/Re Shares,	voke/Invo	(e)	8	Sale										
Securities acquired /Disposed	Value						7	20,000 37,14,618.42 Sale										
ecurities acq	No.						9	20,000										
		security (For eg	Shares,	Warrants,	Convertibl	2	Shares										
eld prior to	No. and % Type of						4	3,60,381 & Shares	0.62 %									
Securities h	Type of	security (For eg	Shares,	Warrants,	Convertibl	3	Shares										
Category of Securities held prior to Person	CIN/DIN, (Promoters/ Type of	& address KMP/Directo security (of Share	rs/immediat For eg holding	9	Employee relatives/oth Warrants,		2	Promoter	Group		_							
Name, PAN No.,	CIN/DIN,	& address	Jo	Promoter/ e	Employee	/Director ers etc.)	1	Shema	Renny	Abraham	AKZPS146	7N No. 4	Lakshmi	Street,	Kilpauk,	Chennai	600 010	

For Aban Offshore Limited

Name & Signature

AGM (Legal)

Date: 20-07-2017 Place: Chennai

Designation

TA PARTIEL TO BE OF THE SECOND TO BE OF THE SE

Format for disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

1. Nam	e of the Target Company (TC)	ABAN OFFSHORE LIMITED					
Acti	ne(s) of the acquirer and Persons ng in Concert (PAC) with the uirer	SHEMA RENNY ABRAHAM					
	ther the acquirer belongs to noter/Promoter group	YES					
	ne(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) are the shares of TC are Listed	BSE/NSE					
disp	oils of the acquisition / osal/holding of shares/voting ts/holding of the Acquirer and	Number	% w.r.t. total share/voting capital wherever applicable	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital of the TC(*)			
	the acquisition/disposal under ration, holding of:						
	Shares carrying voting rights Voting rights (VR) otherwise than	3,60,381	0.62	0.62			
	chares	.सर.८		-			
othe acq voti	Warrants/convertible securities/any er instrument that entitles the uirer to receive shares carrying ing rights in the T C (specify holding ach category)	_					
Total (a-	+b+c)	3,60,381	0.62	0.62			
Details o	of acquisition/sale						
	Shares carrying voting rights uired/sold	20,000	0.03	0.03			
	/Rs acquired /sold otherwise than hares			=			
	Warrants/convertible securities/any er instrument			22			

show levery 41

	(c)				
that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) acquired/sold					
Total (a+b+c)	20,000	0.03	0.03		
After the acquisition/sale, holding of:					
a) Shares carrying voting rights	340,381	0.58	0.58		
b) VRs otherwise than by shares					
c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying	-				
voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) after acquisition.					
Total (a+b+c)	340,381	0.58	0.5&		
6. Mode of acquisition / sale (e.g. open market / off-market / public issue / rights issue / preferential allotment / inter-se transfer etc).	OPEN MARKET				
7. Date of acquisition / sale of shares / VR or date of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares, whichever is applicable	19-07-2017				
8. Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before the said acquisition / sale	11,67,30,646				
9. Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition/sale	11,67,30,646				
10. Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition/sale.	11,67,30,64	6			

^(*) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

Signature of the acquirer / seller / Authorised Signatory

Place: Chennai Date: 20-07-2017

20/07/2017

То

BSE Ltd	National Stock Exchange of India	The Company Secretary		
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers	Ltd	Aban Offshore Limited		
21 st Floor,	Exchange Plaza, 5 th Floor	Janpriya Crest		
Dalal Street	Plot No :: C/1 G Block	113, Pantheon Road		
Mumbai 400 001.	Bandra – Kurla Complex	Egmore '		
Through :: BSE Listing Centre	Bandra (E),Mumbai 400 051	Chennai 600 008.		
	Through: NEAPS			

Dear Sir,

This is to inform that I have sold 20,000 shares of Aban Offshore Limited on 19/07/ 2017 in the open market.

Kindly take the information on record.

Thanking you

Yours truly,

(Shema Renny Abraham)